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A RIVER RUNNIN(
FHHROUC T

AI'PLLE OF
YOUR EYE

4 99’900

Lovely home on 1/2
acre near Milton. Three
bedrooms, separate
dining room overiooks
man floor family room.
Long views of escarp-

“”” L\ t‘*l[l\

Large L-shaped F.R
has cosy comer F P &
lots of windows. Extra
large eal-n kit has lots
of counter & cupboard
spage. Lrg. sep. LR,
has bow window. Big
$i0e deck has year
round BBQ hut. Te
"See" call Civis

209,

You Snooze,
You Lose

SOLD &
SAVED
'2,348.12

LEX

"

| Arlmmrnmr
home has been st/
§ gically placed 1o over-

| look this very pleasing
§ view. 50 acres al only
$225,000. For delails

29,

| SAVED
1%5,392.80

VACANI
LAND

v

31 74'900
Bullding permit
dvailable on 12.8
acre parcel. Central
locations, close to
Burlington, Guelph,
Georgetown.

75,

{ Hidden away on 8
acres, with 16 Mile
Creek on 3 gides of

| the property. Seek

8l what this 150 yr. old

1 home has b offer. VG

| pool, sauna, live-in

1 kitchen Florida room
and 80 much more

READY FOR YOU

od on & quiel sireetl,
offers 4 barms. Tastefully
decorsled with wamnscol-
g hroughout. The large
LH. has a nice FP. and
w/'o 10 the lenced back
yard Convensent door to
garage. Bemt s firseshed

| with rec. m. with 3 walls

Pine. For more details

179,

This 3 bdrm. link is

N wailing for a new
§ owner. Large living

room. Enlargedhil-

chen/dining . #om

§ combo, has w/o 1o

geck. pabo and shed
in lenced batkyard

i Some appls. incl. Call

Chna or Augrey

3184900

&inwﬁﬁ

| house 1s Incﬂtd -ﬂh

other line old homes

{ Ongnal features include
1 pne & Colonml sivle

panel doors. Updates

| such as recen! broad

oom, windows and front

dhictm.ﬁilhnq

-l 10 view s0me hslory

DRAI]
PLAN
APPROVED
7 ACRES |
IN
FERGUS
(
For 40+
townhouses

*1,360,000

DON'T LOOK

| Unless you

h-some appls.,

| with FP.

349, '

§ Lovely home on a court

in the village must be
seen' Open plan, ¥ ceil-
ings in bemi. & on main
floor Glorious ensuite
with party-szed shower
Call Chns for your view
ing of the Robertson-

244,
ant 34
bdrms. on & nice Quiel
cul-de-sac. Includes
C.VEC,
openes
LR

window
Lrg eal-n i [has wo o

CHILDS DRIVE
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Is how you will feel
in this lovely 3-bed-
room « sidesplit.
Tastelul & neutral
decor are highlight-
ed by lots of natural
light through big
windows through-
out. Some appli-
ances included. To
view the world from
the top call Audrey

*'175,*

Pool lll"ldbﬂl play-
ground equipment,
interlocking patio,

§ bghts, gardens, 3 bdrm

iink in Timberlea
Tastelully decorated
Convenient side door

Ml Yo yard, wio fom D R

SERENIEY, STCURTTY
SI'LTENDOY

\DUTCH TREAT

What are you waiting

Im’?CIICrunm

*4.39,%%

Light and airy rooms
soak up the sunshine.
This Robertson built
home has 3-car
garage, 3 fireplaces.
kilchen with built-in
apphances, 4 bdrms
master emsuite has
Jacuza b

129,™

10+ acres -di.l'.d' bush

& & stream. lron ﬂhﬂ the
i #nd ol paved lang isad the
S way up 1o the § bdrm

Spansh style house. |

w/o from k. to deck over

loolong grounds with view of

slream. Lig. masier has

STREET

Immediate
Possession

$7.00 +
C.AM.

289,

§ On. just deer 1-1/2

acres this Dutch
Colonial is close to

|} store, school, park.
| Quality fealuyres

jore. Deck, pond.
i for more.

CHILDS DRIVI

4126,

AT
it u.i-

CKAMPLED
NEED ROOM?

There's loads of elbow
room In this spacious
4+ bdrm. home. 3
baths, main floor fam.
m. with F.P.. ceramic
tile in foyer. Basement
I8 finished with many
rooms. Call 1o view.

Three big bedrooms,
| woodstove. 2 kilchen
1 windows, custom kit-

chen, wood foors, cer-
amics all new since

1990 Backyard ia 85

i wide, with assorted
irees, herbs A roses
There's only been one
other home available

*H on Fay Court since
| 1990 Don'l mise this

rare gem

174,

#whdmlnf_;m

J bdrm backspit bigges
than 1 looks from the out-
side [wo lovel bemi has

bath & work rm. Lols of
ol storage Lig. sat-in kit
nas w/o lo deck. French

| 10+ acres with woods

i & pond potential Hot
b Huge freplace, 4

i bdrms., lgts of wood
Al floors. Country seclu-
sion with neighbours.

§ home with big family
foom, dining room lor
18-20; sem:-finished
basement views of

We certainly have them
here. On 2-1/2 acres,
this bungalow is fin-
ished yp and down.
There is a 3-car garage
and aliso all facilities for
anRVv.

THEKITCHEN B fs Rey

COMLDERATIONT

PO, HHOOND

Is just o0 practical

Custom Oak cabinets
i (lots!), island with
{ Jenn-Aire breakfast
§ bar, b.i. oven, dble
| French doors o DR,
| open fwough eal-in b
§ sunken famdy room

*369,

Custom buit in 1087 on
10+ acres. Pond. Jor-
es! and cleared land

| Master bedvoom is 26
| x 18 wii closet is 86" x
| 8. Barzoth kitchen,
ltalian ceramics
§ Approx. 2200 sq. Nt

Walk to the mall aan downtown.
Basement mostly finished. Fenced.
Dack yard. Very nice unit.

Will be freshly paintéd & carpet replaced
upon closing. 3 + 1 bedroom townhouse
incl. 4 appliances. Great opportunity (or
investors. Close to Sheridan College for
student renters.

Near Milton Mall, this townhouse is
ideal for the one-car family. Basement
IS mostly finished. Close to schools,
parks, atc. Call Audrey.
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